Data Sheet
1
Key Features
IVS-H125
1
H.264 Internet Video Server
Efficiently Migrate Analog CCTV System to IP-based Security Solution
PLANET IVS-H125 one-channel Internet Video Server offers the highly efficient H.264

IVS-H125
5
Ordering Information
Related Products
IVS-H125 H.264 Internet Video Server
IVS-H125P H.264 PoE Internet Video Server
MC-700 7-Slot Media Converter Chassis
MC-1500 19-inch Media Converter Chassis with 15 Slots
MC-1500R / MC-1500R48 15-Slot Media Converter Chassis with Redundant Power Supply System
CAM-IR138-NT/PA 15meter IR Camera
CAM-IR338-NT/PA 30meter IR Camera
CAM-IR560V-NT/PA 50meter Infrared Vari-Focal Camera
CAM-DM33-NT/PA Mini Dome Camera
CAM-IVP55-NT/PA 15meter Infrared Vandal-Proof Camera
CAM-IVP55V-NT/PA 25meter Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera
NVR-810 8-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-1610 16-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-3210 32-Ch Network Video Recorder
NVR-3250 32-Ch Rack Mount Network Video Recorder